Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.
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CONSENT LETTER
I have gone through the Synopsis of Mr/Ms

= entitled (Research Topic)

submitted for Ph.D. registration in the subject

of under the faculty of
I have no objection for guiding the above candidate for Ph.D.
“The list of students already registered with me is given in the following table”

Sr. Name of the Candidate Own Category Category in selected Date of
No. merit list Registration
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
“Over and above seats already filled”

Sr. Name of Student Category Date of Registration
No. NRI/Foreign/Fellowship

3

My date of superannuation is

Signature of the Research Guide

Name

Designation

Current Address -

Email :- -

Mob. No:-

Specialization (if any) -

Instruction to the Research Guide :- He/She must have to fill-up his/her 50% vacancies from reserve category
candidate

To,

Deputy Registrar,

(Ph.D. Section)

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,

Aurangabad.

(Note : The Research Guide is requested not to issue consent letter, if two years are remaining for superannuation)



